
1.800.558.6765
GrahamMedical.com

PM279C1118

All-black design 
doesn’t show inks, 

blood or other fluids

Disposable products 
are safe, sanitary 

and new every time

Professional materials 
for superior fit and 

comfort

G LO V E S H E A D B A N D TO W E L S D R A P E S

T H E

ALL BLACK, SINGLE USE,
PROFESSIONAL PROTECTION

Graham Medical understands the need for 
tattoo professionals to have a specialized 
line of single-use products. Our tattoo line 
provides safety, comfort and confidence to 
artists, staff, and clients.



A  F U L L  R A N G E  O F  D I S P O S A B L E ,  A L L - B L A C K  P R O D U C T S  F O R  TAT T O O  P R O F E S S I O N A L S .

GLOVES
//  Powerful protection meets improved control

//  Superior fit and feel

//  Better flexibility and grip for total precision

//  Latex free

DRAPES
//  Our all-black drapes provide comfort and 

discretion for your clients

//  A fresh, clean product for every customer

//  Nonwoven/Poly material for better protection

TOWELS
//  Disposable tattoo towels are cleaner and more

cost effective

//  All-black design is clean, professional and 
doesn’t show inks, blood or other fluids

//  Save on linen and laundry costs

APRONS
//  Single-use aprons keep tattoo professionals 

clean and protected

//  Nonwoven material creates a superior barrier

//  Single-use means a clean product every time

Item

Drape
Towel
Towel
Apron
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Gloves
Headband

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Packing

50/Case
500/Case
500/Case
50/Case
10 Boxes of 100
10 Boxes of 100
10 Boxes of 100
10 Boxes of 100
10 Bags of 48

Code

80034
80037
80036
80035
78523
78524
78525
78558
82025

Material

Nonwoven/Poly
TTP
TTP
Nonwoven
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Lycra

Size

36 x 50”
13.5 x 18”
13.5 x 18”
28 x 35”
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
One-Size

Economy Standard Premium
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