



All-black design doesn't show inks, blood or other fluids



Disposable products are safe, sanitary and new every time



Professional materials for superior fit and comfort

Graham Medical understands the need for tattoo professionals to have a specialized line of single-use products. Our tattoo line provides safety, comfort and confidence to artists, staff, and clients.



1.800.558.6765 GrahamMedical.com

PM279C1118



Safe. Sanitary. Single-lise

A FULL RANGE OF DISPOSABLE, ALL-BLACK PRODUCTS FOR TATTOO PROFESSIONALS.



DRAPES

- // Our all-black drapes provide comfort and discretion for your clients
- // A fresh, clean product for every customer
- // Nonwoven/Poly material for better protection



TOWELS

- // Disposable tattoo towels are cleaner and more cost effective
- // All-black design is clean, professional and doesn't show inks, blood or other fluids
- // Save on linen and laundry costs



APRONS

- // Single-use aprons keep tattoo professionals clean and protected
- // Nonwoven material creates a superior barrier
- // Single-use means a clean product every time



GLOVES

- // Powerful protection meets improved control
- // Superior fit and feel
- // Better flexibility and grip for total precision
- // Latex free

Code	ltem	Material	Color	Size	Packing
80034	Drape	Nonwoven/Poly	Black	36 x 50"	50/Case
80037	Towel	TTP	Black	13.5 x 18"	500/Case
80036	Towel	TTP	Black	13.5 x 18"	500/Case
80035	Apron	Nonwoven	Black	28 x 35"	50/Case
78523	Gloves	Nitrile	Black	Small	10 Boxes of 100
78524	Gloves	Nitrile	Black	Medium	10 Boxes of 100
78525	Gloves	Nitrile	Black	Large	10 Boxes of 100
78558	Gloves	Nitrile	Black	X-Large	10 Boxes of 100
82025	Headband	Lycra	Black	One-Size	10 Bags of 48



1.800.558.6765 GrahamMedical.com